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FD N3

26.06.2010 - Nantes NEC

Classement final

Place Nom Prénom Club Nation

1 DAUBIGNEY Lucie METZ SE

2 GRENOT Adeline ANTONY

3 DUCARME Florence TEAM FLEURET

3 RAPAUD Astrid TEAM FLEURET

5 GYSEMBERGH Constance ISSY MOUSQUE

6 MOLINARO Marion ROUEN CE

7 LAURENCE Sophie MELUN VDS

8 TASTET Camille BORDEAUX EC

9 PELLACOEUR Laura ST DOULCHARD

10 LEFEBVRE Helene LILLE UC

11 LELONG Emilie STRASBOURG E

12 BOINARD Marine LYON MDF

13 MADIOT Chloe BORDEAUX EC

14 ENRIGHT Ritva Irene PARIS TA

15 WILLARD Antoinette PARIS TA

16 KARAL Suna MELUN VDS

17 MUKUNYA Aurelie ST MAUR VGA

18 GRAVIER Marie Eloise ST MAUR VGA

19 DECAP Celine ST JEAN RUEL

20 BIGAND Magali TOULOUSE UC

21 AULAGNIER Clementine PARIS TA

22 BAYARD Mathilde CABRIES OC

23 COMMEUREUC Camille RENNES MCB

24 MOREAU Annabelle LES LOGES

25 EZDRA Pauline MARSEILLE EC

26 RIPPINGER Julie AUTUN CE

27 LOPEZ BEJARANO Sandra PARIS TA

28 RENAULDON Laura BORDEAUX EC

29 CANONNE Pauline REIMS CE

30 DANTHONY Audrey PARIS CEP

31 LEFEBVRE Marie Anais BORDEAUX EC

31 PLACE Irma SENART GATIN

33 DUPOUY Emmanuelle CRETEIL

34 ASSELIN Sarah LILLE UC

35 ORYSZCZYN Alexandra BOURG REINE

36 DOZOLME Corinne ST ETIENNE

37 LEVEL Fanny TOULOUSE UC

38 HERMAY Stephanie FALAISE RLM

39 PESTEIL Elodie POITIERS

40 SEVESQUE Elia NANTES NEC

41 VALERY Mathilde ST JEAN RUEL

42 CAMUS Emilie SOISSONS CE

43 CASSADOUR Marie PERIGUEUX EP

44 AMEERALLY Rabia MELUN VDS

Tour n° 1 - Poule n°1 - Arbitre : - Piste

N° Nation Nom Prénom Club 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TD TR Pl

1 DUCARME Florence TEAM FLEURET V5 V5 D4 V5 V5 V5 5 29 8 1

2 AMEERALLY Rabia MELUN VDS D0 D1 D0 D0 D0 D4 0 5 30 7

3 BOINARD Marine LYON MDF D0 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 5 25 13 2

4 BIGAND Magali TOULOUSE UC V5 V5 D2 V5 V5 D2 4 24 15 3

5 PESTEIL Elodie POITIERS D1 V5 D2 D1 D4 D1 1 14 25 6

6 CANONNE Pauline REIMS CE D1 V5 D1 D0 V5 D0 2 12 22 5

7 AULAGNIER Clementine PARIS TA D1 V5 D2 V5 V5 V3 4 21 17 4

Tour n° 1 - Poule n°2 - Arbitre : - Piste

N° Nation Nom Prénom Club 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TD TR Pl

1 HERMAY Stephanie FALAISE RLM D2 D3 V5 D3 D3 D2 1 18 27 6

2 ENRIGHT Ritva Irene PARIS TA V5 D1 V5 D2 V5 V5 4 23 18 4

3 PELLACOEUR Laura ST DOULCHARD V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 6 30 14 1

4 CAMUS Emilie SOISSONS CE D3 D2 D3 D0 D2 D0 0 10 30 7

5 LAURENCE Sophie MELUN VDS V5 V5 D4 V5 V5 D1 4 25 15 2

6 ORYSZCZYN Alexandra BOURG REINE V5 D2 D0 V5 D0 D2 2 14 25 5

7 TASTET Camille BORDEAUX EC V4 D2 D3 V5 V5 V5 4 24 15 3

Tour n° 1 - Poule n°3 - Arbitre : - Piste

N° Nation Nom Prénom Club 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR Pl

1 BAYARD Mathilde CABRIES OC D1 V4 D1 V5 V3 3 14 9 3

2 LEFEBVRE Helene LILLE UC V5 V4 V5 V5 V4 5 23 7 1

3 DANTHONY Audrey PARIS CEP D1 D1 D1 V5 D3 1 11 17 5

4 KARAL Suna MELUN VDS V2 D2 V4 V5 D0 3 13 12 4

5 CASSADOUR Marie PERIGUEUX EP D0 D0 D1 D0 D2 0 3 25 6

6 RAPAUD Astrid TEAM FLEURET D1 D3 V4 V5 V5 3 18 12 2
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Tour n° 1 - Poule n°4 - Arbitre : - Piste

N° Nation Nom Prénom Club 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR Pl

1 COMMEUREUC Camille RENNES MCB V5 V5 V5 D3 D1 3 19 16 3

2 LOPEZ BEJARANO Sandra PARIS TA D0 D3 V4 V5 D4 2 16 22 5

3 MOLINARO Marion ROUEN CE D4 V5 V5 V5 V4 4 23 13 1

4 PLACE Irma SENART GATIN D3 D3 D0 D3 D2 0 11 24 6

5 ASSELIN Sarah LILLE UC V4 D4 D2 V5 D4 2 19 21 4

6 DECAP Celine ST JEAN RUEL V5 V5 D3 V5 V5 4 23 15 2

Tour n° 1 - Poule n°5 - Arbitre : - Piste

N° Nation Nom Prénom Club 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR Pl

1 WILLARD Antoinette PARIS TA D2 V5 V5 V5 D2 3 19 18 3

2 LELONG Emilie STRASBOURG E V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 5 25 10 1

3 VALERY Mathilde ST JEAN RUEL D2 D1 D3 D4 D0 0 10 25 6

4 DUPOUY Emmanuelle CRETEIL D4 D3 V5 V5 D4 2 21 21 4

5 LEVEL Fanny TOULOUSE UC D2 D0 V5 D3 D2 1 12 24 5

6 MADIOT Chloe BORDEAUX EC V5 D4 V5 V5 V5 4 24 13 2

Tour n° 1 - Poule n°6 - Arbitre : - Piste

N° Nation Nom Prénom Club 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR Pl

1 DOZOLME Corinne ST ETIENNE D2 D0 D3 D2 V5 1 12 23 5

2 RIPPINGER Julie AUTUN CE V5 D0 D1 D1 V5 2 12 16 4

3 DAUBIGNEY Lucie METZ SE V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 5 25 7 1

4 GRENOT Adeline ANTONY V5 V5 D1 D0 V5 3 16 15 3

5 MUKUNYA Aurelie ST MAUR VGA V5 V3 D2 V5 V4 4 19 10 2

6 LEFEBVRE Marie Anais BORDEAUX EC D3 D1 D4 D1 D2 0 11 24 6

Tour n° 1 - Poule n°7 - Arbitre : - Piste

N° Nation Nom Prénom Club 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR Pl

1 RENAULDON Laura BORDEAUX EC D1 V5 D2 V5 D2 2 15 22 5

2 GYSEMBERGH Constance ISSY MOUSQUE V5 V5 V5 V5 D3 4 23 8 1

3 SEVESQUE Elia NANTES NEC D3 D2 D4 D3 D3 0 15 25 6

4 MOREAU Annabelle LES LOGES V5 D0 V5 V5 D3 3 18 20 3

5 EZDRA Pauline MARSEILLE EC D4 D0 V5 D4 V5 2 18 22 4

6 GRAVIER Marie Eloise ST MAUR VGA V5 V5 V5 V5 D4 4 24 16 2

Tableau direct

 1 Lucie DAUBIGNEY

Exempt

 33 Audrey DANTHONY (V15)

 32 Alexandra ORYSZCZYN (D5)

 17 Clementine AULAGNIER

Exempt

 16 Ritva Irene ENRIGHT

Exempt

 9 Marion MOLINARO

Exempt

 41 Mathilde VALERY (D1)

 24 Annabelle MOREAU (V15)

 25 Emmanuelle DUPOUY (D12)

 39 Marie Anais LEFEBVRE (V15)

 8 Chloe MADIOT

Exempt

 5 Florence DUCARME

Exempt

 37 Elodie PESTEIL (D8)

 28 Julie RIPPINGER (V15)

 21 Antoinette WILLARD (V15)

 44 Rabia AMEERALLY (D5)

 12 Celine DECAP

Exempt

 13 Sophie LAURENCE

Exempt

 20 Camille COMMEUREUC

Exempt

 29 Sandra LOPEZ BEJARANO(V15)

 36 Stephanie HERMAY (D3)

 1 Lucie DAUBIGNEY (V15)

 33 Audrey DANTHONY (D1)

 17 Clementine AULAGNIER (D8)

 16 Ritva Irene ENRIGHT (V15)

 9 Marion MOLINARO (V15)

 24 Annabelle MOREAU (D13)

 39 Marie Anais LEFEBVRE (D14)

 8 Chloe MADIOT (V15)

 5 Florence DUCARME (V15)

 28 Julie RIPPINGER (D8)

 21 Antoinette WILLARD (V12)

 12 Celine DECAP ()

 13 Sophie LAURENCE (V15)

 20 Camille COMMEUREUC (D11)

 29 Sandra LOPEZ BEJARANO(D8)

 4 Emilie LELONG (V9)

 1 Lucie DAUBIGNEY (V15)

 16 Ritva Irene ENRIGHT (D7)

 9 Marion MOLINARO (V15)

 8 Chloe MADIOT (D11)

 5 Florence DUCARME (V15)

 21 Antoinette WILLARD (D8)

 13 Sophie LAURENCE (V15)

 4 Emilie LELONG (D11)

 1 Lucie DAUBIGNEY (V15)

 9 Marion MOLINARO (D5)

 5 Florence DUCARME (V15)

 13 Sophie LAURENCE (D9)

 1 Lucie DAUBIGNEY (V15)

 5 Florence DUCARME(D7)
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 4 Emilie LELONG

Exempt

 3 Helene LEFEBVRE

Exempt

 35 Fanny LEVEL (D4)

 30 Laura RENAULDON (V15)

 19 Mathilde BAYARD

Exempt

 14 Camille TASTET

Exempt

 11 Marie Eloise GRAVIER

Exempt

 43 Marie CASSADOUR (D7)

 22 Adeline GRENOT (V9)

 27 Pauline EZDRA (V15)

 38 Elia SEVESQUE (D5)

 6 Marine BOINARD

Exempt

 7 Constance GYSEMBERGH

Exempt

 39 Irma PLACE (V15)

 26 Sarah ASSELIN (D9)

 23 Suna KARAL (V15)

 42 Emilie CAMUS (D8)

 10 Aurelie MUKUNYA

Exempt

 14 Magali BIGAND

Exempt

 18 Astrid RAPAUD

Exempt

 31 Pauline CANONNE (V15)

 34 Corinne DOZOLME (D11)

 2 Laura PELLACOEUR

Exempt

 3 Helene LEFEBVRE (V15)

 30 Laura RENAULDON (D14)

 19 Mathilde BAYARD (D13)

 14 Camille TASTET (V14)

 11 Marie Eloise GRAVIER (D4)

 22 Adeline GRENOT (V15)

 27 Pauline EZDRA (D7)

 6 Marine BOINARD (V15)

 7 Constance GYSEMBERGH (V15)

 39 Irma PLACE (D13)

 23 Suna KARAL (V14)

 10 Aurelie MUKUNYA (D11)

 14 Magali BIGAND (D10)

 18 Astrid RAPAUD (V15)

 31 Pauline CANONNE (D8)

 2 Laura PELLACOEUR (V15)

 3 Helene LEFEBVRE (D7)

 14 Camille TASTET (V15)

 22 Adeline GRENOT (V12)

 6 Marine BOINARD (D9)

 7 Constance GYSEMBERGH(V15)

 23 Suna KARAL (D7)

 18 Astrid RAPAUD (V15)

 2 Laura PELLACOEUR (D5)

 14 Camille TASTET (D6)

 22 Adeline GRENOT (V7)

 7 Constance GYSEMBERGH(D11)

 18 Astrid RAPAUD (V15)

 22 Adeline GRENOT (V15)

 18 Astrid RAPAUD (D6)

 1 Lucie DAUBIGNEY(V15)

 22 Adeline GRENOT (D6)
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